SOUND INNOVATIONS
Otologic Solutions
1:3 Artikel-NR.
ILL-Name:
Maßstab:
Datum
Erstellung:
Datum

A7504A Telescope, autoclavable, 0° direction of view, 65 mm working length
A7505A Telescope, autoclavable, 30° direction of view, 65 mm working length
ORDERING INFORMATION
Instruments
Catalogue No. Description
EG130003 Richards Posigator straight serrated positive locking jaws
4.0 mm, 70.0 mm ebony
EG130004 Richards Posigator straight smooth positive locking jaws
4.0 mm, 70.0 mm ebony
EG130725 Richards Rosen needle sharp disposable box
EG130726 Richards Rosen needle blunt disposable box
EG250005 Rosen round knife 45°, knife diameter = 1.5 mm
EG254200 Wullstein needle slight curved, 16.5 cm
EG253500 Wullstein knife, straight
EG251500 Plester flab knife for incision, 2.5 mm
EG255006 Micro pick 90°, 0.6 mm, 16.5 cm
EG272601 House curette, 17 cm, oval cups, 1.1 x 1.5/1.3 x 1.8 mm
EG276614 Joseph scissors, 14.0 cm, sharp/sharp, curved
EG272200 Helms forceps, pointed, atraumatic 15.0 cm
EG200011 Wullstein retractor, 11.0 cm, 3 x 3 prongs, sharp